278   www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  1  2016
Articulated foot with solid base Ø50
Accepts loads up to 4.000NPTA50
PTA50SS
 Part number
  Thread      Load
 ØD ØF B A A/F G H static (N)
Price each
1 to 14
- Articulated foot
- Up to +/- 10° from vertical
- Materials:
Steel version:
Base: Galvanised sheet steel C40
Shaft: Galvanised steel (nut not supplied)
Sole: Vulcanised NBR rubber, hardness 80° Shore
Stainless steel version:
Base: Sheet stainless steel 304
Shaft: Stainless steel 304  (nut not supplied)
Sole: Vulcanised NBR rubber, hardness 80° Shore
.Advantages.
-  Excellent Price-Quality ratio
 Steel foot
PTA50-10-100 50 M10 100 29 14 19 129 4000 4 14,72 F
PTA50-12-100 50 M12 100 29 14 19 129 4000 4 14,72 F
PTA50-12-150 50 M12 150 29 14 19 179 4000 4 15,87 F
PTA50-16-75 50 M16 75 29 16 19 104 4000 4 15,09 F
PTA50-16-100 50 M16 100 29 16 19 129 4000 - 16,13 F
PTA50-16-150 50 M16 150 29 16 19 179 4000 - 18,28 F
 Stainless steel foot
PTA50-10-75/SS 50 M10 75 29 14 19 104 4000 � 15,95 F
PTA50-10-125/SS 50 M10 125 29 14 19 154 4000 � 18,14 F
PTA50-12-75/SS 50 M12 75 29 14 19 104 4000 4 15,95 F
PTA50-12-125/SS 50 M12 125 29 14 19 154 4000 � 18,14 F
PTA50-16-75/SS 50 M16 75 34 13 19 109 4000 � 18,62 F
PTA50-16-100/SS 50 M16 100 34 13 19 134 4000 - 19,34 F
PTA50-16-150/SS 50 M16 150 34 13 19 184 4000 - 21,27 F
Stock*
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Stainless
steel version,